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Gladstone Marina

Gvowth, Vospew"f%, Cemmum}f%.

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the

Corporation if circumstances arise.

AUCKLAND INLET PILE MOORINGS

24 Weeks $1,524.00
Annual $2,033.00
Note : $25.00 per day charge will be applied after expiration of Mooring Permit.
FISHERMAN'S BASE WHARF OR PONTOONS
Note — This charge is for Fishing Vessels only.
Daily - No Refunds $56.00
Weekly - No Refunds $341.00
4 Weekly $1,272.00
<15m Annual - Note: Includes 3 Phase Power $7,259.00
>15m Annual - Note: Includes 3 Phase Power $8,712.00
FISHERMAN’S BASE PRODUCT UNLOADER
Note - This charge only applicable when vessel is moored at non GPC facilities.
| Hourly or Part Thereof | $57.00
FISHERMAN’S BASE / SERVICE WHARF CRANE HIRE
| Hourly or Part Thereof | $42.00
THREE PHASE POWER CASUAL
| Per day or part thereof | $35.00
MARINA/AUCKLAND CREEK WHARF CHARGES CASUAL (COMMERCIAL VESSELS)
Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate up to 6 hours $45.00
Vessels <27.0m Half Day $271.00
Full Day $489.00
Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate up to 6 hours $59.00
Vessels >27.0m Half Day $355.00
Full Day $647.00

Hourly rate does NOT include crane charge
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MARINA BARGE RAMP CHARGES

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate (Min 2hrs or thereof) $203.00

Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate (Min 2hrs or thereof) $305.00

MARINA SULLAGE PUMP OUT SYSTEM

Private vessels $11.00
Commercial vessels

(for 1000L and $113.00 every $120.00
1000L part thereof)

Environmental Levy

Included in all mooring charges for the purposes of core environmental responsibilities with regard to regulated wastes i.e..
items such as waste, oil, batteries and sewage.

Multi-hull charges exceptions

Multi-hull vessels will not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rates where the maximum overall beam of the vessel does not
exceed the following dimensions in relation to the berth size applicable to its length over all.

10mtr Multi-hull berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.10 metres.
12mtr Multi-hull berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.85 metres.
15mtr Multi-hull berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 5.4 metres.

18mtr Multi-hull berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 6.55 metres.

20mtr Multi-hull berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 7.70 metres.

PLEASE NOTE - All debts greater than 30 Days outstanding at month end will incur a 10% Annual Interest charge, charged
daily until the balance is paid . If contracts are in place contract terms will remain. This applies to all prices included in this

pricing schedule.

Please note - There are no refunds on Daily / Weekly charges.
Please Note - 1 - 6 Hrs Hourly rate for Marina/Auckland Inlet wharves does not include crane hire.
Please Note - Marina/Auckland Inlet wharves half day and full day charge includes crane hire.
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Gladstone Ports Corporation

Gvowth, f’vos;zw‘-/[y. Conpmunitfy.

GLADSTONE MARINA

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the
Corporation if circumstances arise.

MONO - HULL MARINA BERTH

DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 12 WEEKS 24 WEEKS 24 WEEKS ANNUAL
BERTH STORAGE Storaae
$ $ $ $ $ (No Live-aboard) (No Li board)
No Refunds No Refunds $ $
8M 32.00 192.00 736.00 1,822.00 3,385.00 2,989.00 5,435.00
10M 36.00 211.00 817.00 2,016.00 3,629.00 3,280.00 5,945.00
12M 40.00 236.00 930.00 2,294.00 4,262.00 3,783.00 6,878.00
15M 52.00 310.00 1,225.00 3,025.00 5,618.00 4,951.00 9,000.00
18M 57.00 341.00 1,348.00 3,542.00 6,610.00 5,885.00 10,700.00
20M 66.00 397.00 1,545.00 4,088.00 7,629.00 6,726.00 12,229.00
27M 92.00 551.00 2,198.00 5,819.00 10,860.00 9,631.00 17,468.00
4.40 4.20 3.90 3.30 3.20 2.70 2.30
>27m p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre
p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day
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Gladstone Ports Corporation
Gvowth, /‘Vos‘/)evi-/é/. Convmuvity.

GLADSTONE MARINA

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the
Corporation if circumstances arise.

MULTI - HULL MARINA BERTH

24 WEEKS ANNUAL
BERTH DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 12 WEEKS 24 WEEKS STORAGE Storage
$ $ $ $ $ (No Live-aboard) (No Live-aboard)
No Refunds No Refunds $ $

10M 44.00 260.00 1,019.00 2,515.00 4,674.00 4,087.00 7,431.00
12M 49.00 291.00 1,186.00 2,863.00 5,315.00 4,729.00 8,594.00
15M 64.00 384.00 1,391.00 4,046.00 7,555.00 6,188.00 11,228.00
18M 71.00 427.00 1,675.00 4,436.00 8,278.00 7,356.00 13,375.00
20M 81.00 489.00 1,929.00 4,864.00 9,077.00 8,006.00 14,558.00
27M 117.00 700.00 2,748.00 7,272.00 13,573.00 12,010.00 21,836.00

5.00 4.70 4.40 4.00 3.70 3.30 2.90

>27m p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre p/metre
p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day p/day
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Gladstone Ports Corporation

Gvowth, f’vospevr'/y, Co»wﬂuw'-/.

GLADSTONE MARINA

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the
Corporation if circumstances arise.

SWING MOORING CHARGES

DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS 12 WEEKS 24 WEEKS ANNUAL
BERTH Storage
$ $ $ $ $ (No Live-aboard)
No Refunds No Refunds $

8-10M 25.00 155.00 597.00 1,440.00 2,737.00 4,560.00

10-12M 27.00 167.00 660.00 1,579.00 2,992.00 4,988.00
12-15M 32.00 192.00 746.00 1,827.00 3,463.00 5,772.00
15-18M 42.00 248.00 933.00 2,393.00 4,533.00 7,554.00
18-20M 46.00 273.00 1,084.00 2,842.00 5,261.00 8,977.00
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Gladstone Ports Corporation

Gvowth, f’vospew’fy, Commwv'f.

GLADSTONE MARINA

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the
Corporation if circumstances arise.

COMMERCIAL VESSELS / BERTHS

DAILY 12 WEEKS 24 WEEKS ANNUAL
BERTH $ $ $ $
No Refunds
Finger A Finger B Finger A Finger B Finger A Finger B Finger A Finger B
12-15M 72.00 72.00 2,976.00 2,976.00 5,641.00 5,641.00 11,782.00 11,782.00
18M 103.00 - 4,251.00 - 8,055.00 - 15,810.00 -
20M 124.00 - 5,102.00 - 9,664.00 - 18,495.00 -
27M 143.00 - 5,951.00 - 11,278.00 - 21,178.00 -
7.60 5.40 5.00 4.30
>27M p/metre - p/metre - p/metre - p/metre -
p/day p/day p/day p/day
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Gladstone Ports Corporation
C{vowv‘/'r, Prospev

GLADSTONE MARINA

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES
EFFECTIVE FROM 1 July 2019

All rates listed are indicative rates only and are subject to review by the
Corporation if circumstances arise.

MARINA WALKWAY BERTH CHARGES

DAILY WEEKLY ANNUAL
BERTH $ $ $
No Refunds No Refunds
Vesse;fn“"der 16.00 53.00 1,580.00

PLEASE NOTE: Vessels 8 metres and above are not permitted to utilise walkway berths and will be directed to the existing 8 metre berths. The above fees include
short term car-parking in the Marina car park. No refund is available. The Walkway berths are for the residents of Curtis, Quoin and Facing Islands transferring to and
from home and work. Commercial vessels under 8 metres working at Curtis, Quoin and Facing Islands may berth on the boardwalk at the scheduled rates, LNG plant

related work vessels are excluded.

PLEASE NOTE: The daily rate is a 24 hour period from your berthing time. If staying for less than 3 hours there is no charge.

O’Connell Wharf Pontoon and the pontoon at the Public Boat Ramp located at the Western end of the Marina are for launching and retrieving vessels only. These
pontoons have a maximum stay of 15 minutes.

All Debts greater than 30 days outstanding at month end will incur a 10% Annual Interest charge, charged daily until the balance is paid. If contracts are in place
contract terms will remain.
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